
Easy Read Guide: Cinderella Ice Cream Seller
A new music for families

Welcome to the Show!
We really want everyone to be able to enjoy Cinderella Ice Cream Seller, so below is some 
information about what to expect when you come to the show. 

This is a picture of Talvi.
She is happy and excited to tell you 
the story of Cinderella. She works at 
Cinderella’s Ice Cream Shop, and is very 
energetic and sometimes a bit messy. 

This is a picture of Caldwell. 
He also works at the ice cream shop. He is 
a bit bossy and sometimes gets cross but 
is also friendly and kind. 



What is the story?
A long time ago, Cinderella set up her very own ice cream 
selling business. Now she has shops on every street! Talvi 
and Caldwell will tell you how Cinderella became a big 
success. They will sing songs and play music while they tell 
the story.

What will happen during the show?
•	 There will be singing and live music (guitar and piano)
•	 Sometimes the characters will talk to the audience
•	 They might come into the audience and ask you a 

question
•	 The lights will go bright and dark at different times
•	 There will be a small pop sound (like a party popper), 

with a warning first
•	 Talvi will look very upset near the end – but don’t worry - 

they make friends again before the show finishes 

Tips for families
•	 The show is for children aged 5 and up
•	 It’s okay to join in when they ask questions
•	 If you need a break, you can quietly leave and come 

back
•	 It’s a fun and friendly show for everyone
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